ASHER 2 RINAGA

ASIER
ZURINAGA
GOMEZ
Bornin:
SESTAO 05-
11-1971
Competing
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boal
2025 No
2024 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 ElaiSOKO Yes Not own 16
2019 No
2018 E@SOKO Yes Notown 19
2017 EA%SOKO Yes Not own 2
2016 KAIKU Yes Formed 17
2015 KAIKU Yes Formed 19
2014 KAIKU Yes Formed 19
2013 KAIKU Yes Formed 13
2012 No
2011 KAIKU Yes Formed 20
2010 KAIKU Yes Formed 16
2009 KAIKU No Formed
2008 BERMEO No Not own
2007  BERMEO No Not own
2006  ARKOTE No Not own
2005 LUTXANA No Not own
2004 No
2003 No
2002 CASTRENA No Not own
2001 CASTRENA No Not own
2000 ZIERBENA No Not own
1999 ZIERBENA No Not own
1998 No
1997 No
1996 RASPAS No Not own
1995 I TSASOKO No Not own

AMA

IT-EASOKO AttAroNIIUDA DE SAINZ

Times

Times
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AMA -
VIUDA D
SAINZ

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

178

141

167
154
170
203

186
89

19:15,78 21:27,16

19:36,88 21:50,58

20:08,48 20:32,90

19:25,92 21:31,48
17:40,24 20:43,60
19:05,84 22:41,10
18:53,82 21:44,84

19:15,54 20:56,58
19:25,92 21:25,28



Competing Times

Season Club In the Condition on ;Lnsﬁuteggjsz;cation gtljlljrﬁz (Izlfufrlgzg 'I[3|renﬂe :/ivrr?éSt
ACT boat

1994 ER%SOKO No Not own

1993 ZIERBENA No Not own

1992 KAIKU No Formed

1991 KAIKU No Formed

1990 KAIKU No Formed

1989 KAIKU No Formed

1988 KAIKU No Formed

1987 KAIKU No Formed



